

Item no.: 390074

## UOS15504N - T-0X - optical transmitter 1550nm, 54-2150MHz, 4dbm

## TEST TOUR NAME OF THE PARTY OF

## from **674,17 EUR**

Item no.: 390074 shipping weight: 1.10 kg Manufacturer: Televes

## Product Description

Generates an optical signal in the 1550 nm window, modulated by the RF input signal (47 MHz- 2400 MHz). The optical output power is 5 dBm.Ideal for HFoG solutions and as an RF overlay transmitter in GPON networks. Highlights- SMATV-compatible: up to 2400 MHz input bandwidth- RF input level control: optimisation of optical conversion quality parameters- Optical power drop alarm- Very low equivalent noise conversion- Easy to install and operate- Good energy efficiency- Optics: SC/APC connectors; RF: F connectorsPhysical data- Net weight: 1.100 g- Gross weight: 1,100 g- Width: 50 mm- Height: 219 mm- Depth: 183 mm- Main product weight: 848 g

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

